Incident Date

1/3/2022

1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022

1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022

1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022

1/3/2022

1/3/2022
1/3/2022

1/3/2022
1/3/2022

Report Number
RMP22-000034
RMP22-000035
RMP22-000036
RMP22-000037

RMP22-000038
RMP22-000039
RMP22-000040
RMP22-000041
RMP22-000042

RMP22-000043
RMP22-000044

RMP22-000045
RMP22-000046

RMP22-000047

RMP22-000048

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

2202 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
W/8110

2750 SOUTHAMPTON DR
2750 SOUTHAMPTON DR
3602 HOLLY LN

4180 WINNETKA AVE
2408 CEDAR ST

2850 GOLF RD

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

3265 KIRCHOFF RD

3601 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
2202 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5300
NEWPORT DR

3300 KIRCHOFF RD

1100 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:2103
SCHOOL DR

2407 GEORGE ST
3304 BOBOLINK LN

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name
GARDEN LIQUORS
JEWEL

MOTEL 6

FMCNA DIALYSIS

AJ GALLAGHER

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS
3601 CORPORATE CENTER

NORTH WEST COMMUNITY

HOSPITAL
TMOBILE

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

INFO

TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL
HOLD UP ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
STATION REPORT

AMBULANCE CALL
FRAUD ACTIVITY
STOLEN AUTO
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

MISSING PERSON

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/4/2022 7:29:04 AM



Incident Date

1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022

1/3/2022

1/3/2022
1/3/2022

1/3/2022

1/3/2022

Report Number
RMP22-000049
RMP22-000050

RMP22-000051

RMP22-000052

RMP22-000053

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF RD

NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD
3607 JAY LN

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

3502 THRUSH LN
APPROX LOC:4103 WREN

LN

W CENTRAL RD / WREN
LN

KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR
APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

4732 ARBOR DR

Location Name

PEARL OF RM

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

LIGHT MALFUNCTION
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

1/4/2022 7:29:04 AM



