



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/3/2022	RMP22-000034	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	GARDEN LIQUORS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/3/2022	RMP22-000035	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/3/2022	RMP22-000036	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/3/2022	RMP22-000037	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/3/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	INFO	
1/3/2022	RMP22-000038	W/8110		TRAFFIC STOP	
1/3/2022	RMP22-000039	2750 SOUTHAMPTON DR		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	
1/3/2022	RMP22-000040	2750 SOUTHAMPTON DR		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/3/2022	RMP22-000041	3602 HOLLY LN		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/3/2022	RMP22-000042	4180 WINNETKA AVE	FMCNA DIALYSIS	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/3/2022		2408 CEDAR ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/3/2022	RMP22-000043	2850 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/3/2022	RMP22-000044	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		STATION REPORT	
1/3/2022		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/3/2022	RMP22-000045	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	3601 CORPORATE CENTER	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/3/2022	RMP22-000046	3501 ALGONQUIN RD		STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/3/2022		2202 ALGONQUIN RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/3/2022		APPROX LOC:5300 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/3/2022		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	NORTH WEST COMMUNITY HOSPITAL	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/3/2022	RMP22-000047	1100 GOLF RD	TMOBILE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/3/2022		APPROX LOC:2103 SCHOOL DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/3/2022		2407 GEORGE ST		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	
1/3/2022	RMP22-000048	3304 BOBOLINK LN		MISSING PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/3/2022	RMP22-000049	WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF RD		LIGHT MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/3/2022	RMP22-000050	NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/3/2022		3607 JAY LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/3/2022	RMP22-000051	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/3/2022		3502 THRUSH LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/3/2022		APPROX LOC:4103 WREN LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/3/2022	RMP22-000052	W CENTRAL RD / WREN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/3/2022	RMP22-000053	KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	
1/3/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/3/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/3/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	